

(Unit: bn KRW)	Q2 2023	Q1 2024	Q2 2024	QoQ	YoY
Revenue	691.5	678.1	763.8	+12.6%	+10.5%
Cost of Sales	515.9	500.6	539.8	+7.8%	+4.6%
(%)	74.6%	73.8%	70.7%	-3.2%p	-3.9%p
Operating Profit	37.1	41.6	62.9	+51.3%	+69.5%
(%)	5.4%	6.1%	8.2%	+2.1%p	+2.9%p
Income Taxes	0.9	8.0	22.2	+178.0%	+2,266.0%
Net Profit	28.3	41.0	44.4	+8.4%	+57.2%
(%)	4.1%	6.0%	5.8%	-0.2%p	+1.7%p
EBITDA	87.0	98.0	120.3	+22.7%	+38.2%
(%)	12.6%	14.5%	15.8%	+1.3%p	+3.2%p

Caption:

Description:

Dimensions: 1600 x 1168

aperture: 0
credit:
camera:
caption:
created_timestamp: 0
copyright:
focal_length: 0

iso: 0
shutter_speed: 0
title:
orientation: 0
keywords: Array